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TRAIN NAME

Ahmeda-
bad

Howrah
Express

Surat
Puri

Express

Gandhi-
dham
Puri

Express

Hapa
Bilaspur
Express

Porban-
dar

Howrah
Express

Okha
Hapa

Howrah
Link

Express

Ahmeda-
bad

Nagpur
Prerna

Express

Bhusaval
Niza-

muddin
Gondwana
Express

Ahmedabad
Puri

Express
(via

Sambalpur)

Okha
Puri

Express

Ahmedabad
Puri

Express
(via Vizia-
nagaram)

Somnath
Jabalpur
Express

(via Bina)

Somnath
Jabalpur
Express

(via Itarsi)

Durg
Puri

Express

Okha
Varanasi
Express

Porbander
Santra-
gachi'

Kavi Guru
Express

Surat
Malda
Town

Express

Ajmer
Santra-
gachi

Express

Sai Nagar
Shirdi
Puri

Express

Ajmer
Puri

Express
(via
Abu

Road)

Gandhi-
dham
Puri

Express
(via Vizia-
nagaram)

Gandhi
dham

Visakha
patnam

Express

Bikaner
Hazur
Sahib

Nanded
Express

Ahmeda-
bad

Darbhanga
Jan-

sadharan
Express

Rajkot
Rewa

Express

Train Number 12833 22828 12993 22939 12905$ 22905$ 11453 12405 18406 18402 12844 11465 11463 18426 19569 12949 13426 18010 18408 18422 19453 18502 17624 15560# 22937

Class of accommodation 2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

3A,
Sl,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II, P

2A,3A
SL,II II 2A,3A

SL,II
From Table No. via 46 via 46 via 46 41A 44 23 23

Days of operation at
originating station Daily Tu F Tu W,Th,

Su
W,Th,

Su Tu,Th,Su Tu,Su F W Su, M,
Th,Sa M,Sa Tu,W,Th,

F,Su Daily Th F M Su Su Tu, F W Su Sa Su

498  Okha d 06.40 07.45 13.45

Gandhidam d 22.45 20.20 22.45
469  Dwarka d 07.20 08.20 14.20
414 Porbandar d 07.15 07.55

331 Jamnagar d 09.54 09.33 10.56 16.46
332 Hapa d 22.25 10.34 09.50 11.15 17.03

436 Somnath d 09.30 09.30

432  Veraval d 09.40 09.40

246  Rajkot a
d

23.50
23.55

11.42
11.47

11.42
11.47

12.25
12.35

13.58
14.03

13.58
14.03

18.25
18.30

11.42
11.47 12.00

130 Surendranagar d 02.13 13.30 13.30 14.40 16.01 16.01 20.39 14.09
65 Viramgam d 03.23 14.57 14.57 16.07 17.13 17.13 21.47 14.57 00.25 02.47 15.18
0 Ahmedabad a

d 00.15 04.10
04.30

04.35
04.55

16.10
16.30

16.10
16.30 17.15 18.00 17.20

18.00 18.00 18.25
18.45

18.25
18.45

23.00
23.20

16.10
16.30

02.10
02.30

02.10
02.30

04.10
04.30

06.25
06.50 19.25 16.30

16.50
65 Anand d 01.26 05.39 06.10 17.42 17.16 18.18 19.01 ... 18.59 19.52 19.52 00.25 17.42 03.40 05.39 07.54 20.30 17.54

100 Vadodara a
d

02.14
02.21

06.21
06.26

06.55
07.00

18.24
18.29

18.24
18.29

19.10
19.15

19.43
19.48

19.43
19.48

19.43
19.48

20.36
21.06

20.36
21.06

01.10
01.35

18.24
18.29

04.30
04.35

04.30
04.35

06.21
06.26

08.50
08.55

21.20
21.25

18.36
18.41

170 Bharuch d 03.10 07.49 ... ... 20.04 20.37 ... 20.37 19.18 09.49 22.14 19.30

229 Surat a
d

04.15
04.25 08.30 08.15

08.30
08.50
08.55

20.15
20.25

20.15
20.25

21.10
21.20

21.50
22.00

21.50
22.00

21.50
22.00

20.15
20.25 12.50 06.27

06.35
06.27
06.35

08.15
08.30

10.50
11.00

23.40
23.50

20.30
20.40

390 Nandurbar d 07.36 ... 11.38 11.38 22.55 22.55 00.15 00.50 00.50 00.50 22.55 15.45 10.50 10.50 11.38 14.05 02.35 23.25
485 Amalner d 09.20 ... 13.57 ... ... ... 02.50 02.50 ... 17.47 12.58 12.58 16.32 05.02 01.39
540 Jalgaon d 10.40 14.55 14.55 14.55 ... ... 03.40 04.05 04.05 04.05 02.35 19.15 14.10 14.10 14.55 18.15 ... 03.20

565  Bhusaval a
d

11.00
11.10

15.20
15.30

15.20
15.30

15.20
15.30

02.50
03.00

02.50
03.00

04.10
04.20 05.40 04.30

04.40
04.30
04.40

04.30
04.40

03.00
03.10

19.40
19.50

18.10
18.20

14.40
14.50

14.40
14.50

15.20
15.30

18.40
18.50

06.50
07.00

03.45
03.55

704 Akola d 13.10 ... ... 17.20 04.50 04.50 06.25 07.35 06.40 06.40 06.40 05.00 21.40 20.30 16.45 16.45 17.20 21.30
785 Badnera d 14.55 ... ... 19.10 06.45 06.45 08.45 08.45 08.05 08.05 08.05 07.15 23.10 22.25 18.20 18.20 19.10
879 Wardha Jn. d 16.18 ... ... 20.30 ... ... 10.28 10.28 09.38 09.38 09.38 09.00 00.42 00.05 20.07 20.07 20.30

957  Nagpur a
d

17.50
18.00

21.40
21.50

21.40
21.50

21.40
21.50

09.50
10.00

09.50
10.00 12.15 12.45

13.00
11.25
11.45

11.25
11.45

10.50
11.05

01.55
02.25

01.40
01.55

22.00
22.10

22.00
22.10

1088 Gondia a
d

19.56
19.58

23.38
23.43

23.38
23.43

23.38
23.43

11.36
11.38

11.36
11.38

13.26
13.31

13.26
13.31

12.41
12.43

04.06
04.08

04.06
04.08

23.55
23.57

23.55
23.57

1161 Dongargarh d 20.59 ... ... ... ... ... 14.27 14.27 ... .... ... ... ...

1222  Durg a
d

22.10
22.15

01.50
01.55

01.50
01.55

01.50
01.55

13.38
13.43

13.38
13.43

15.40
15.45

15.40
15.45 16.10 14.50

14.55
06.35
06.40

06.35
06.40

02.15
02.20

02.15
02.20

1259  Raipur a
d

22.55
23.05

02.40
03.05

02.40
03.05

02.50
03.05

14.20
14.30

14.20
14.30

16.30
16.50

16.30
16.50

17.00
17.15

15.30
15.40

07.35
07.45

07.35
07.55

03.10
03.35

03.10
03.35

1370 Bilaspur a
d

00.55
01.10 04.50 16.10

16.25
16.10
16.25

17.30
17.45

09.45
09.55

1576 Jharsuguda d 05.02 19.25 19.25 21.00 13.20
1677 Rourkela d 06.47 20.56 20.56 22.40 14.47
1840 Tatanagar d 09.35 23.35 23.35 10.15
1974 Kharagpur d 11.22 01.30 01.30 06.05 12.15

Santragachi a 12.48 ... ... 08.05 13.55

2090  Howrah a 13.30 03.35 03.35

1462 Titlagarh a
d

06.15
06.40

06.15
06.40

20.15
20.40

20.15
20.25

20.50
21.15

11.45
12.10

07.05
07.30

07.05
07.15

1524  Balangir a
d

07.30
07.32

07.30
07.32

21.30
21.35

22.05
22.10

13.00
13.05

08.30
08.35

1643 Sambalpur a
d

09.20
09.30

09.20
09.30

23.20
23.30

00.20
00.30

15.00
15.10

10.35
10.45

1602 Rayagada a
d

23.20
23.30

09.55
10.10

1460 Vijayawada a
d

19.05
19.25

07.20
07.40

1610 Rajahmundry d 21.38
1660 Samalkot d 22.17

1810  Visakhapatnam a
d

02.00
02.20 14.35

1726 Vizianagaram a
d

03.20
03.25

01.30
01.55

12.15
12.40

Srikakulam Road d 04.25 03.00 13.37
1869 Palasa d 05.32 04.10 14.47
1943 Brahmapur d 06.40 05.10 15.50

 Bhubaneswar a
d

14.35
14.40

14.35
14.40

06.35
06.40

07.25
07.30

20.45
20.50

16.35
16.40

2090 Khurda Road a
d

15.10
15.18

15.10
15.18

07.15
07.20

09.05
09.30

07.35
07.55

07.55
08.00

21.25
21.30

17.15
17.20

18.05
18.35

2134  Puri a 16.10 16.10 08.35 10.35 08.55 09.10 22.30 18.20 19.55
Days of arrival

at destination station Daily W Su Th F, Sa
Tu

F, Sa
Tu W, F,M W,M Su F Tu, W,

Sa, M Tu,Su W,Th,F,
Sa,M Daily Sa Su W Tu M Th, Su F Tu M M

To Table No. via 78 via 78 2A via 78 33 33 via 78 33 via 87A 73 via78 53 6 6
$ No.22905 amalgamates with No.12905 at Hapa.

34

#Running of Jansadharan train shall be notifi ed from time to time.


